Bus

. Coach Service 941 Bénodet - Quimper

Direction

Gare Routiére Sncf — Route de la Chapelle

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routiére Sncf

Résistance

Locmaria

Emile Zola

lut

Moulin des Landes

Moulin du Pont

Lesquidic

Gouesnac'h Hent Lesquidic

Gouesnac'h Kerjoly

Ty Laé

Gouesnac'h Kervern

Gouesnac'h Le Cosquer

Bourg

Gouesnac'h Rue des Ajoncs

Gouesnac'h Crossant Enez

Gouesnac'h Menez Saint Jean

Bénodet Minven

Les Palmettes

Le Bourg

Route de la Chapelle

Route schedule

Go to website

Gare Routiére Sncf — Route de la Chapelle

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: Gare Routiére Sncf

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

D785

o2

B 941 — Bénodet - Quimper

16:45-17:55
16:45-17:55

12:15
16:45-17:55

16:45-17:55

D15

N 163

D783

Fouesnantis.
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Direction
Kermor — Gare Routiére Sncf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Kermor

Notre-Dame de la Mer

Centre

Penfoul

Kercolin

Menez Saint-Jean

Le Bourg

Route de la Chapelle

Bourg

Ty Laé

Lesquidic

Moulin du Pont

Moulin des Landes

lut

Emile Zola

Résistance

Gare Routiere Sncf

Route schedule
Kermor — Gare Routiére Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kermor
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:11-17:35

07:11-17:35

07:11-17:35

07:11-17:35

07:11-17:35

07:53-13:11


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-941-1579584967-1937063017

Direction
Kermor — Gare Routiére Sncf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Kermor

Notre-Dame de la Mer

Centre

Penfoul

Kercolin

Menez Saint-Jean

Bourg

Ty Laé

Lesquidic

Moulin du Pont

Moulin des Landes

Université

lut

Emile Zola

Résistance

Gare Routiére Sncf

Route schedule
Kermor — Gare Routiére Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kermor
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-941-1579584967-1937063017

Direction
L'estran — Gare Routiere Sncf

11 stops

Open route schedule

L'estran

Ecole publique

Pont Henvez

Le Bourg

Route de la Chapelle

Ty Glaz

Moulin des Landes

lut

Emile Zola

Résistance

Gare Routiere Sncf

Route schedule
L'estran — Gare Routiére Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: L'estran
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

07:01-17:35

07:01-17:35

07:01-17:35

07:01-17:35

07:01-17:35

07:57-13:15
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Direction

Gare Routiere Sncf — Le Letty

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routiere Sncf

Résistance

Locmaria

Emile Zola

lut

Moulin des Landes

Ty Glaz

Roud Gwenn

Route du Drennec

Le Bourg

Clohars Fouesnant Carn Pont

Carn Louarn

Pont Henvez

Menez Groas

Antidote

Keranguyon

Penfoul

Centre

Notre-Dame de la Mer

Kermor

Rue du Poulquer

Le Letty

Route schedule
Gare Routiere Sncf — Le Letty

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Routiére Sncf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

16:45-17:45

16:45-17:45

12:15

16:45-17:45

16:45-17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-941-1579584967-1937063017

Direction
Kermor — Gare Routiére Sncf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Kermor

Notre-Dame de la Mer

Centre

Penfoul

Kercolin

Menez Saint-Jean

Le Bourg

Route de la Chapelle

Ty Glaz

Moulin des Landes

lut

Emile Zola

Résistance

Gare Routiére Sncf

Route schedule
Kermor — Gare Routiére Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kermor
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58
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Direction

Gouesnac'h Hent Lesquidic — Gare Routiére Sncf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Gouesnac'h Hent Lesquidic

Gouesnac'h Kerjoly

Gouesnac'h Kervern

Gouesnac'h Le Cosquer

Gouesnac'h Rue des Ajoncs

Gouesnac'h Crossant Enez

Bourg

Ty Laé

Lesquidic

Moulin du Pont

Moulin des Landes

lut

Emile Zola

Résistance

Gare Routiere Sncf

Route schedule
Gouesnac'h Hent Lesquidic — Gare Routiére Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gouesnac'h Hent Lesquidic
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53
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Direction
Gare Routiere Sncf — L'estran

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routiere Sncf

Résistance

Locmaria

Emile Zola

lut

Moulin des Landes

Ty Glaz

Route du Drennec

Le Bourg

Pont Henvez

Ecole publique

L'estran

Route schedule
Gare Routiéere Sncf — L'estran

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Routiére Sncf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

14:20-17:45

14:20-17:45

14:20-17:45

14:20-17:45

14:20-17:45
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Direction
Gare Routiere Sncf — Kermor

19 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routiere Sncf

Résistance

Locmaria

Emile Zola

lut

Université

Moulin des Landes

Moulin du Pont

Lesquidic

Ty Laé

Bourg

Menez Saint-Jean

Le Bourg

Route de la Chapelle

Kercolin

Penfoul

Centre

Notre-Dame de la Mer

Kermor

Route schedule
Gare Routiére Sncf — Kermor

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Routiére Sncf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:50-19:10

07:50-19:10

07:50-19:10

07:50-19:10

07:50-19:10

19:10
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Direction
Menez Groas — Gare Routiére Sncf

25 stops

Open route schedule

Menez Groas

Keranguyon

Antidote

Le Letty

Rue du Poulquer

Kermor

Notre-Dame de la Mer

Centre

Penfoul

Kercolin

Menez Saint-Jean

Bénodet Minven

Les Palmettes

Le Bourg

Route de la Chapelle

Route du Drennec

Roud Gwenn

Clohars Fouesnant Ty Glaz

Lesquidic

Moulin du Pont

Moulin des Landes

lut

Emile Zola

Résistance

Gare Routiere Sncf

Route schedule
Menez Groas — Gare Routiére Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Menez Groas
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42
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941 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Quimper

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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